PIANO TERRA

ABBIGLIAMENTO

Alcott

Artigli

Barbuti

Bershka

Calvin Klein Jeans
Calzedonia
Camicissima
Camonmilla italia
Clayton

Cotton & Silk
Dorabella

Fiorella Rubino
Gant

Giorgia & Johns
Golden Point
Guess

H&M

Harmont & Blaine Jeans
Harmont & Blaine Junior
Idexe

Intimissimi

Msa
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49
30
19
80
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25A
94
Ms11
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22
59
45
4B
52
Ms1
107
4A
46

81

Levi's 29
Luxury Outlet 96
Mango 75
Marella 20
Nuna Lie 43
Oltre 12
Original Marines 9
ovs Ms2
Pull & Bear 35
Rinascimento 97
Sorbino 64
Sottotono 55
Stradivarius a
Tally Weijl 2
Tezenis 87
Timberland 21
Tommy Jeans 8
Yamamay 58
Zara Ms3
Zuiki 121

Soless

a (5
-

Adidas n
AW Lab 24
Bata 101
Cisalfa Sport MSs9
Due Passi m
Foot Locker 3
Geox 47
Primadonna 44
Scarpe & Scarpe MSs7
Trongone Sport 61A
Vans 6
'BENIPERLACASA
Kasanova+ mMssB
Mondo Convenienza Ms10
Ricami Veronica 115
Thun 66

INGRESSO

BENI PER LA PERSONA

Bijou Brigitte
Capello Point
Caramelle &...
Carpisa
D'amante
Douglas
Franco Gioielli
Giokids - Giocoleria
Guscio Store
(In)Estasy
Kiko
L'Erbolario

La Fabbrica delle Meraviglie

Lama Optical
Legami Milano

Madi Gioielli
Mondadori Bookstore
Pandora
Salmoiraghi&Vigano
Sephora

Stroili Oro
Swarovski Store
VisionOttica

Wycon

Yves Rocher

10
83
5
57
86
79
42
63
78B
67B
33
40
56

90
72
61B
98
65

27
12

28
84

1° PIANO

*FIT

—IL FITNESS - PER TUTT—

P

BAR E RISTORAZIONE
Alice Pizza 37B
AM Coffee 106A
AM Fruits P4
Bready La Focaccia 14
Chalet Ciro 17A
Chjostro 73
Grom 68
KFC 36
La Bottega del caffe 85
La Piadineria 17B
La Yogurteria n
Mc Donald’s 39
Old wild West - 1° Piano 109
Poke House 13A
Sushi Go by Himiko 13B
Tipico Riso 37A
Toraldo 15
Vanacore 38

ELETTRONICA

Apple R-Store 29
Expert MS8A
Game Stop 82
Xiaomi Store 104
Ripara 116
Tim Il telefonino 62
Vodafone 14
Wind Tre Store 13

Cine Maximall 1° Piano
Compass P7A
DentalPro 108
Farmastore 1

FITACTIVE - Palestra 1°Piano
OK Service 78A
Prezy Parrucchieri 60
Parco Giochi Youngo - Piano 110
Tabacchi 67A
Viaggia Quasi Gratis 106B

IPERMERCATO

Sole 365 MSé

(©)
o

@ Ooove0o00020e

Bancomat [JHBCC AQUARA

Area giochi
Ascensore

Carrelli per bambini
ggsreggzi?rigt?)er disabili
Scala mobile
Parafarmacia
Parcheggio
Parcheggio coperto
Toilette

Area relax

Agenzia Viaggi

INFO POINT ed AREA BUSINESS

Finanziaria COM PASS

GRUPPO MEDIOBANCA

ERMETA - Amazon Hub



